Baptist Women in the Twentieth Century:

Missionaries, Mission Leaders, Churchwomen, Civil Rights Activists, and Ministers

Smoke Rise Baptist Church
5901 Hugh Howell Road
Stone Mountain, Georgia 30087

Thursday, May 31, 2018:

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Registration Open, Refreshments, and Exhibits
Welcoming Event, Doug Weaver presiding
Welcome from Doug Weaver, BH&HS President; Chris George, Senior Pastor,

Smoke Rise Baptist Church; and John Finley BH&HS Executive Director

Keynote Speaker: Melody Maxwell: “A Winding and Widening Path: American
Women’s Roles in Twentieth-Century Baptist Life”

Awards Dinner
Plenary Session, Doug Weaver, presiding. Music: Ossie X. McKinney
Speaker: Molly T. Marshall: “Why Bobbed Hair, Bossy Wives, and Women

Preachers Are Here to Stay: A Little Side-eye at John R. Rice and Others of His Ilk”

Dessert Reception

Friday, June 1, 2018:

7:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Revised: 5-7-18

Fellowship of Baptist Historians Breakfast. Melody Maxwell, President, presiding
Speaker: Walter B. Shurden, Sr.: “Things I've Learned As a Baptist Historian”

Business Session, Doug Weaver, presiding

Breakout Sessions

Lunch

Breakout Sessions

Plenary Session, Pamela Durso, presiding

Closing Address: Mandy McMichael: “Many Voices: The Complexity of Baptist

Women’s History”

Adjourn



