Baptist Women in the Twentieth Century: Missionaries, Mission Leaders, Churchwomen, Civil Rights Activists, and Ministers

Smoke Rise Baptist Church 5901 Hugh Howell Road Stone Mountain, Georgia 30087

Thursday, May 31, 2018:

2:30 p.m.	Registration Open, Refreshments, and Exhibits
3:30 p.m.	Welcoming Event, Doug Weaver presiding Welcome from Doug Weaver, BH&HS President; Chris George, Senior Pastor, Smoke Rise Baptist Church; and John Finley BH&HS Executive Director
4:00 p.m.	Keynote Speaker: Melody Maxwell: "A Winding and Widening Path: American Women's Roles in Twentieth-Century Baptist Life"
5:30 p.m.	Awards Dinner
7:00 p.m.	Plenary Session, Doug Weaver, presiding. Music: Ossie X. McKinney Speaker: Molly T. Marshall: "Why Bobbed Hair, Bossy Wives, and Women Preachers Are Here to Stay: A Little Side-eye at John R. Rice and Others of His Ilk"
8:30 p.m.	Dessert Reception
Friday, June 1, 2018:	
7:30 a.m.	Fellowship of Baptist Historians Breakfast. Melody Maxwell, President, presiding Speaker: Walter B. Shurden, Sr.: "Things I've Learned As a Baptist Historian"
7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m.	
	Speaker: Walter B. Shurden, Sr.: "Things I've Learned As a Baptist Historian"
9:00 a.m.	Speaker: Walter B. Shurden, Sr.: "Things I've Learned As a Baptist Historian" Business Session, Doug Weaver, presiding
9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m.	Speaker: Walter B. Shurden, Sr.: "Things I've Learned As a Baptist Historian" Business Session, Doug Weaver, presiding Breakout Sessions
9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m.	Speaker: Walter B. Shurden, Sr.: "Things I've Learned As a Baptist Historian" Business Session, Doug Weaver, presiding Breakout Sessions Lunch

Revised: 5-7-18